
 

         (As per New Scheme w.e.f. 2020-21) 
Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

  

 
Date of Exam 

 
Subject Code 

 
Name of Subject / Paper 

  

DPH – 1.1 
 

PHARMACEUTICS 

  

DPH – 1.2 
 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

  

DPH – 1.3 
 

PHARMACOGNOSY 

  

DPH – 1.4 
 

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 

  

DPH – 1.5 
 

SOCIAL PHARMACY 

3.      No re-examination will be held if students/examinees boycott any paper/examination. 

4.      No duplicate admission card will be issued by the university. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Controller Examination 

           Examination APRIL – 2026 

Diploma in Pharmacy First Year (Regular) 

16-04-2026 

18-04-2026 

22-04-2026 

24-04-2026 

Note: For Practical Examination Schedule please contact with the concerned department. 

1.       This Time Table can be changed at any time without prior notice. 

2.      Candidate should note the dates and sequence of question papers very carefully. 

28-04-2026 



 

(As per New Scheme w.e.f. 2020-21) 

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM (Revised) 
 

 

Date of Exam 
 

Subject Code 
 

Name of Subject / Paper 

  

2.1 [T] 
 

PHARMACOLOGY 

  

2.2 [T] 
 

COMMUNITY PHARMACY & MANAGEMENT 

  

2.3 [T] 
 

BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

  

2.4 [T] 
 

PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS 

  

2.5 [T] 
 

HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY 

  

2.6 [T] 
 

PHARMACY LAW & ETHICS 

Note: For Practical Examination Schedule please contact with the concerned department. 

1.      This Time Table can be changed at any time without prior notice. 

2.      Candidate should note the dates and sequence of question papers very carefully. 

3.      No re-examination will be held if students/examinees boycott any paper/examination. 

4.      No duplicate admission card will be issued by the university. 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Controller Examinatio

 

Examination April – 2026 

15-04-2026 

17-04-2026 

21-04-2026 

23-04-2026 

25-04-2026 

27-04-2026 

Diploma in Pharmacy Second Year(Regular) 


