



SRI SATYA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

[Established by Govt. of M.P. & Registered Under Section 2(F) of UGC Act. 1956]

Examination APRIL – 2026

Diploma in Pharmacy First Year (Regular)

(As per New Scheme w.e.f. 2020-21)

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Date of Exam	Subject Code	Name of Subject / Paper
16-04-2026	DPH – 1.1	PHARMACEUTICS
18-04-2026	DPH – 1.2	PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY
22-04-2026	DPH – 1.3	PHARMACOGNOSY
24-04-2026	DPH – 1.4	HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
28-04-2026	DPH – 1.5	SOCIAL PHARMACY

Note: For Practical Examination Schedule please contact with the concerned department.

1. This Time Table can be changed at any time without prior notice.
2. Candidate should note the dates and sequence of question papers very carefully.
3. No re-examination will be held if students/examinees boycott any paper/examination.
4. No duplicate admission card will be issued by the university.

Controller Examination



SRI SATYA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MEDICAL SCIENCES

[Established by Govt. of M.P. & Registered Under Section 2(F) of UGC Act. 1956]

Examination April – 2026

Diploma in Pharmacy Second Year(Regular)

(As per New Scheme w.e.f. 2020-21)

Time: 11:00 AM to 02:00 PM (Revised)

Date of Exam	Subject Code	Name of Subject / Paper
15-04-2026	2.1 [T]	PHARMACOLOGY
17-04-2026	2.2 [T]	COMMUNITY PHARMACY & MANAGEMENT
21-04-2026	2.3 [T]	BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY
23-04-2026	2.4 [T]	PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS
25-04-2026	2.5 [T]	HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY
27-04-2026	2.6 [T]	PHARMACY LAW & ETHICS

Note: For Practical Examination Schedule please contact with the concerned department.

1. This Time Table can be changed at any time without prior notice.
2. Candidate should note the dates and sequence of question papers very carefully.
3. No re-examination will be held if students/examinees boycott any paper/examination.
4. No duplicate admission card will be issued by the university.

Controller Examinatio